OSHP

OREGON SOCIETY OF
HEALTH-SYSTEM
PHARMACISTS

OSHP Membership Counts as of 01/10/2020

Membership Type
Active Pharmacist Member
Honorary Member
Student Member
Supporting Member
Technician Member
Total Membership

Retention Rate for 2019: 64%
Retention Rate for 2018: 67%

Retention Rate for 2017: 66%

01/2020
326
0
453
23
16
818

1/9/2019
325
0
518
21
16
880

1/7/2018
356
0
479
17
22
874

1/2017
384
0
443
18
22
867

1/2016
355
1
465
16
23
860

1/2015
302
1
450
17
35
805

1/2014
331
1
553
24
52
861



