

OSHP Membership Counts as of 01/10/2020

Membership Type	01/2020	1/9/2019	1/7/2018	1/2017	1/2016	1/2015	1/2014
Active Pharmacist Member	326	325	356	384	355	302	331
Honorary Member	0	0	0	0	1	1	1
Student Member	453	518	479	443	465	450	553
Supporting Member	23	21	17	18	16	17	24
Technician Member	16	16	22	22	23	35	52
Total Membership	818	880	874	867	860	805	861

Retention Rate for 2019: 64%

Retention Rate for 2018: 67%

Retention Rate for 2017: 66%